C a b l e  M a n a g e m e n t  P r o d u c t s
C a b l e  T i e s
4 w w w  .  h  e  l  l  e  r  m  a  n  n  .  t  y  t  o  n  .  c  o  m | 1  -  8  0  0  -  5  3  7  -  1  5  1  2
CABLE TIE PART NUMBER SYSTEM
The following chart is meant to help you understand HellermannTyton’s cable tie part numbering system. Not every cable tie
type is available in every listed option. See cable tie part number charts or contact HellermannTyton for more information.
Example: T50L0C2
Type Min. Tensile
Strength (lbs.)
Length Special
Features Color Material Bag TypePackaging
(per pkg.)
T 50 L 0 2C
T = Standard tie
RT = Releasable tie
REL = Releasable tie
REZ = Pinch releasable tie
FB = Ladder style tie
IT = Identification tie
BT = Button head tie
CTT = Clamp tie
PE = Parallel entry tie
LK = Outside serrated tie
GT = Grip tie
MBT= Stainless steel tie
DCT= Dual clamp tie
18
20
30
40
50
60
120
150
175
250
S = Short
R
M
I
L
LL
XL
XLL = Longest
SF = Push Mount Head
DH = Double Head
FL = Flag I.D.
RD = Double Head I.D.
RT = Triple Head I.D.
SM = Stud Mount
PS = Positive Stop
MR
MI   = Screw Mount Head
ML
see
below
see
below
2 or 4 =
HellermannTyton
labeled bag
P = 10
S = 20
X = 25
K = 50
C = 100
L = 200
F = 250
H = 500
M = 1000
CABLE TIE COLORS
Color Coding Standard
HellermannTyton complies with the Electronic Industries Association color coding standard which defines colors used in